
G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Snow Tracks 2010/11
Operational Procedures



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Arrival Munich Airport

Transfer services from DEC 19, 2010 –

 
APR 03, 2011

Innsbruck, Kitzbühel, Mayrhofen, Sölden/Längenfeld, St.Anton/Lech, Ischgl, Seefeld,
Stubai Valley,  Zell am See, Saalbach-Hinterglemm, Val Gardena

Meeting point with local rep groups only

Location of TUI Desk / FITS

Location of bus departure

Bus departureGroups meeting

TUI Desk



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Pool Shuttle Transfers for FIT’s
Non scheduled services  –

 

departure approx.  1 –

 

1,5 hours after landing.

Tyrol
-

 

Innsbruck

 

210 km, 3 hours
-

 

Kitzbühel

 

170 km, 3 hours (change of buses possible)
-

 

Mayrhofen

 

200 km, 3 hours (change of buses possible)
-

 

Seefeld

 

170 km, 3 hours
-

 

Sölden

 

/ Ischgl

 

225 km, 4 hours (change of buses possible)
-

 

St. Anton / Lech

 

225 km, 4 hours (change of buses possible)

Munich –
 

Transfer Routes

Salzburg
-

 

Zell am See

 

230 km, 3,25 hours
-

 

Saalbach

 

230 km, 3,75 hours

Departures from Munich airport: 
Sunday: DEC 19, 26 2010, JAN 02, 2011: 11.00 am, 02.00 pm, 05.00

 

pm
Saturdays from JAN 08, 2011: 11.00 am, 02.00 pm, 05.00 pm
Return Transfer:
Departures from Zell am See: Sunday until JAN 02, then Saturdays: 05.45 am, 09.15 am, 12.15 pm
Departures from Saalbach: Sunday until JAN 02, then Saturdays: 05.15 am, 08.45 am, 11.45

 

pm



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Scheduled departure from Munich APT: 01.00 pm
Meeting point Terminal 2, exit bus & taxi

Return Transfer:
Scheduled departure from Val Gardena:  06.30 am 

Arrival Munich Airport: approx. 12.00 am

Transfer service available on Saturday only!

Munich –
 

Transfer Routes

Italy

Val Gardena

 

315 km, 5 hours

Transfer services from DEC 18, 2010 –

 
MAR 26, 2010



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Location of bus departure at 
ZRH Airport:

The shuttle bus is ready to board one 
hour before departure at the arrival deck 
in front of Terminal 2 at Zurich Airport. 

Stewardess aboard (on most transfers) –

 
passengers receive ticket which shows 
departure time and pick up point for their 
return transfer.

Arrival Zurich Airport

Meeting Point



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

St.Anton, Lech, St.Christoph

Zurich APT -

 

St.Anton

 

/ Lech / St. Christoph

 

200 km, 3 –

 

3,5 hours

Drop off points:
St.Anton
Terminal West:  for Sporthotel, Montjola, Karl Schranz, Kertess,        

Alpenhof, Kirchplatz
Terminal East: for Arlberg, Rendlhof, Valluga directly

 Lech
Post Office             Chesa

 

Rosa, Elisabeth, Felsenhof

 
directly

St. Christoph

 
Bus stop (town center)

Zurich –
 

Transfer Routes

Transfer services from DEC 18, 2010 –

 
APR 25, 2011



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Zurich –
 

Transfer Routes

from Zurich to St. Anton/Lech Saturday Friday+Sunday

 

Daily Dec

 

10-Apr 25

Zurich

 

/ Airport Departure 10.00 am, 01.00 pm, 

04.00 pm, 07.00 pm

01.00 pm

07.00 pm

 

01.00 pm

Lech / Post Office Arrival ca. 01.00 pm, 04.00 pm,

07.00 pm, 10.00 pm

ca. 04.00 pm

ca. 09.45 pm

 

ca. 04.00 pm

St. Anton / Terminal East Arrival ca. 01.00 pm, 04.00 pm,

7:00 pm, 10.00pm

ca. 04.10 pm
ca. 09.55 pm

 

ca. 04.10 pm

St. Anton / Terminal West Arrival ca. 01.00 pm, 04.00 pm,

07.00 pm, 10.00 pm

ca. 04.15 pm
ca. 10.00 pm

 

ca. 04.15 pm

from St. Anton / Lech to Zurich Saturday Friday + Sunday      Daily Dec

 

10-Apr 25, 2011

St. Anton / Terminal East Departure 05.30 am, 07.00 am

09.45 am, 01.15 pm

07.00 am

01.15 pm

 

07.00 am

St. Anton / Terminal West Departure 05.45 am, 07.15 am

10.00 am, 01.30 pm

07.15 am

01.30 pm

 

07.15 am

Lech / Post Office Departure 06.00 am, 07.30 am

10.15 am, 01.45 pm

07.30 am

01.45 pm

 

07.30 am

Zurich

 

/ Airport Arrival ca. 09.00 am, 10.30 am

02.00 pm, 05.00 pm

ca. 10.30 am               ca. 10.30 am

05.00 pm



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Arrival Venice Airport

Transfer services from DEC 19, 2010 –

 
MAR 27, 2011

Cortina d’Ampezzo

Official

 

Transfer Service from

 

Cortina Turismo & Cortina Hotel Association
Venice

 

APT  -

 

Cortina d’Ampezzo 150 km,  ca

 

2 hours

Meeting Point & Assistance at the airport:
CORTINA TURISMO Welcome Desk is available at the ARRIVAL HALL

Dec 19 –

 

Jan 07:

Cortina –

 

Venice airport

Daily

08.45 am

Saturday

 

/ Sunday

08.45 am, 10.45 am

Jan 11 –

 

Mar 27:

Cortina –

 

Venice airport 06.45 am, 01.45 pm 06.45 am, 08.45 am, 10.45 am , 01.45 pm

Dec 19 –

 

Jan 07:

Venice

 

airport

 

-

 

Cortina

Daily

05.15 pm

Saturday

 

/ Sunday

02.15 pm, 05.15 pm

Jan 11 –

 

Mar 27:

Venice

 

airport

 

-

 

Cortina 11.00 am, 05.15 pm 11.00 am, 02.15 pm, 05.15 pm



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Arrival Venice Airport 

Transfer services winter 10/11

Madonna di

 
Campiglio

Official transfer service from Madonna di

 

Campiglio

 

Tourist Board

Venice

 

APT  -

 

Madonna di Campiglio 280 km,  3,5 hours

Pool Shuttle Transfers

 

for

 

FIT’s
Non scheduled

 

services

 

–

 

departure

 

approx. 1 –

 

1,5 hours

 

after landing.

Meeting Point & Assistance at the airport:

Tourist Board Welcome Desk is available at the ARRIVAL HALL

24 hours -

 

daily

Vorführender
Präsentationsnotizen
Madonna di Campiglio





G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Arrival Geneva Airport

Bus pool AEROSKI-Bus 

Location of bus departure 

AEROSKI-Bus (GARE ROUTIERE)

 
(Exchange voucher against round trip tickets!)

Meeting Point



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Transfer services from DEC 18, 2010 –

 
Apr 17, 2011

Geneva –
 

Transfer Routes

Geneva APT  –

 

Chamonix   90 km,  ca 2 hours

Daily Daily
from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Daily

from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Daily 

exept

 

Sunday, NOV 01,11, 
from

 

Sep 06-Dec

 

17

Daily 
from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Available

 

on the Dec

 

25 10

Daily
from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17

Genéve, Gare Routiére Dep 08.30 am 11.15 am - 03.45 pm 04.00 pm 07.10 pm

Genéve-Aéroport, International section Dep 08.00 am 11.45 am 02.15 pm 04.00 pm 04.30 pm 07.30 pm

Le Fayet, Gare

 

S.N.C.F. Arr 09.30 am 12.45 am 03.15 pm 05.30 pm 05.30 pm 08.30 pm

Les Houches, Office Tourisme Arr 09.50 am 01.00 pm 03.30 pm 05.45 pm 05.45 pm 08.45 pm

Les Houches, Saint-Antoine Arr 09.50 am 01.00 pm 03.30 pm 05.45 pm 05.45 pm 08.45 pm

Chamonix Sud, (stop on request

 

only) Arr 10.00 am 13.10 pm 03.40 pm 05.55 pm 05.55 pm 08.55 pm

Chamonix, Gare

 

(SNCF) Arr 10.05 am 13.15 pm 03.45 pm 06.00 pm 06.00.pm 09.00 pm

Daily 
exept

 

Sunday, NOV 01,11, 
from

 

Sep 06-Dec

 

17

Daily
from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Daily 

from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Available

 

on the Dec

 

25 
10

Daily
from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Daily

from

 

Dec

 

18-Apr

 

17
Daily

Chamonix, Gare (SNCF) Dep 07.00 am 07.00 am 10.30 am 12.00 am 02.15 pm 04.45 pm

Chamonix Sud, (stop on request

 

only) Dep 07.05 am 07.05 am 10.35 am 12.05 am 02.20 pm 04.50 pm

Les Houches, Saint-Antoine 07.10 am 07.10 am 10.40 am 12.10 am 02.25 pm 05.00 pm

Les Houches, Office Tourisme 07.10 am 07.10 am 10.40 am 12.10 am 02.25 pm 05.00 pm

Le Fayet, Gare S.N.C.F. 07.35 am 07.35 am 11.05 am 12.30 am 02.45 pm 05.20 pm

Genéve-Aéroport, International section Arr 08.55 am 08.45 am 12.05 am 01.30 pm 03.45 pm 06.35 pm

Genéve, Gare Routiére Arr 09.10 am 09.15 am 12.30 am - 04.15 pm 06.20 pm

Drop off  & pick up point: Chamonix railway station (=Gare)



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Geneva –
 

Transfer Routes

Transfer services from DEC 18, 2010 –

 
APR 23, 2011

Geneva APT –

 

Val d’Isere/Tignes

 

180 km, 4,5 hours

Geneva APT –

 

Brides-les-Bains

 

130 km, 3,25 hours

Geneva APT –

 

Meribel

 

140 km, 3 hours

Drop off  & pick up point: Val d’Isere:  Cars Martin

 

(Gare Routiere)

Drop off  & pick up point: Tignes:

 

Cars Martin (Gare

 

Routiere)

Drop off  & pick up point: Brides-les-Bains:

 

Office du Tourisme

Drop off  & pick up point: Meribel:

 

Office du Tourisme



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

Working days Fri-Sun
Sat

Dec

 

11-Mar 26 Mon-Sun Sat Sat
Mon-Sun

Nov

 

27 -

 

Apr

 

25
Sat

Dec

 

11-Mar  26 Mon-Sun

Genéve-Aéroport, International section Dep 10.00 am 11.00 am 12.15 pm 01.30 pm 02.30 pm 03.30 pm 04.45 pm 07.15 pm

Moûtiers, Gare S.N.C.F. Arr I I I I I I I I

Meribel Arr 01.00 pm 02.00 pm 03.15 pm 04.45 pm 05.30 pm 06.30 pm 07.45 pm 10.15 pm

Brides-les-Bains Arr 01.00 pm 02.00 pm 03.15 pm 04.45 pm 05.30 pm 06.30 pm 07.45 pm 10.15 pm

Aime, Gare

 

S.N.C.F. Arr I I I I I I I I

Bourg-Saint-Maurice, Gare S.N.C.F. Arr I I I I I I I I

Val d´lsére, Cars Martin Arr 01.30 pm 02.30 pm 04.20 pm 05.40 pm 06.00 pm 07.00 pm 08.10 pm 10.40 pm

Tignes, Cars Martin Arr 01.55 pm 02.55 pm 03.35 pm 04.55 pm 06.25 pm 07.25 pm 08.40 pm 11.05 pm

Tigens

 

Val Claret, Office du Tourisme Arr 02.00 pm 03.00 pm 03.45 pm 05.05 pm 06.30 pm 07.30 pm 08.45 pm 11.10 pm

Working days
Mon-Sun

Nov

 

27 -Apr

 

25 Sat Sun-Fri Mon-Sun Fri-Sun

Tignes Val Claret, Office du Tourisme Dep 06.40 am 07.30 am 10.00 am 12.30 pm 03.15 pm

Tignes, Cars Martin Dep 06.25 am 07.45 am 10.10 am 12.40 pm 03.25 pm

Val d´lsére, Cars Martin Dep 06.00 am 07.45 am 10.30 am 01.10 pm 03.55 pm

Bourg-Saint-Maurice, Gare S.N.C.F. Dep 07.40 am 08.45 am 11.15 am 01.55 pm 04.45 pm

Aime, Gare S.N.C.F. Dep I I I I I

Brides-les-Bains Dep on request on request on request on request on request

Meribel Dep on request on request on request on request on request

Moûtiers, Gare S.C.N.F. Dep I I I I I

Genève-Aéroport, International section Arr 10.40 am 12.10 pm 02.15 pm 05.00 pm 07.50 pm

Geneva –
 

Transfer Routes



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

GENERAL

Emergency contacts & Local representation

Innsbruck:
TUI Incoming alps & cities
Tel. +43 (0) 50 884 79 66

Service office Kitzbühel: +43 (0) 5356 62901
Local guide Kitzbühel
Mobile phone: +43 (0)664–765 6190 (Alan Cheshire)

Service office Sölden: +43 (0) 5254  2248

Service office Mayrhofen: +43 (0) 50 884 27340



G
eK

G
eK

G
eK

www.tui-incoming.at

GENERAL

Skipass

 
handling

Skipasses

 

will be available for pick up:

St.Anton:

 

Ticket window
Lech:

 

Hotel reception
Ischgl:

 

Hotel reception
Sölden/Obergurgl:

 

Ticket window
Innsbruck:

 

Hotel reception
Stubai

 

Valley:

 

Ticket window
Mayrhofen/Fügen:

 

Hotel reception / Office
Kitzbühel/St. Johann:

 

Hotel reception
Saalbach-Hinterglemm:

 

Hotel reception
Zell am See:

 

Ticket window
Gastein

 

Valley/Flachau:

 

Ticket window
Zermatt:

 

Ticket window 

Saas

 

Fee:

 

Ticket window
Interlaken/Grindelwald:

 

Hotel reception
Adelboden:

 

Hotel reception
Davos:

 

Hotel reception
St.Moritz:

 

Hotel reception
Val d’Isere/Tignes:

 

Ticket window
Chamonix:

 

Hotel reception
Brides-les-Bains:

 

Hotel reception
Val Gardena:

 

Rock & Snow Sportcenter
(Dolomiti

 

Adventures)
Cortina d’Ampezzo:

 

Ticket window (Skipass

 

Office)
Garmisch-Partenkirchen:

 

Ticket window
Borovets/Bansko:

 

Hotel reception


	Foliennummer 1
	Foliennummer 2
	Foliennummer 3
	 
	 
	Foliennummer 6
	Foliennummer 7
	Foliennummer 8
	 
	Foliennummer 10
	Foliennummer 11
	Foliennummer 12
	Foliennummer 13
	Foliennummer 14
	Foliennummer 15

